SOUTHWEST SCHOOL

*BUS ROUTES/TIMES SCHEDULED TO CHANGE
**PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 5-7 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED TIME.

Trip: 03 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL
Vehicle: 03

STOP TIME LOCATION

8:03  Torrington Middle School
8:15 29 Clarence St

8:16 95/97 Clarence St
8:17 175/189 Clarence St
8:19 Scoville St & Park Ave
8:20 526 Park Ave K- Vogel
8:21 72 Palmer Bridge St
8:23 367 Park Ave

8:24 Park Ave & Linden St
10 8:26 40 Albert St

oo ~NOOLPE WDNBE

11 8:27  Albert St & Wilson Ave

12 8:29 73 Thompson Dr

13 8:31 28 Jackson St

14 8:32  Jackson St & Lafayette St
15 8:33  Lafayette St & Maple St
16 8:35  Southwest School

17 8:38  Vogel-Wetmore School

Trip: 03 PM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST
Vehicle: 03

STOP TIME LOCATION

3:35 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
3:38 PM Southwest School

3:40 PM Lafayette St & Maple St
3:41 PM Jackson St & Lafayette St

B WD



O 0 ~N o Ul

10

12
13
14
15
16
17

3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM

68 Jackson St

28 Jackson St

73 Thompson Dr
Albert St & Wilson Ave
24/30 Albert St

29 Clarence St

95/97 Clarence St
175/189 Clarence St
Scoville St & Park Ave
532 Park Ave

88 Palmer Bridge St
367 Park Ave

Park Ave & Linden St

Trip: 04 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 04
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:03  Torrington Middle School
2 8:11  462/476 Litchfield St
3 8:13 44 Wyoming Ave
4 8:14 100 Wyoming Ave
5 8:15 233 Wyoming Ave
6 8:17 93 Lawrence Ln
7 8:19  Heights Dr & Overlook Ct
8 8:20 220 Heights Dr
9 8:21  Gale Ct & Heights Dr
10 8:22 87 Heights Dr
11 8:23 25 Heights Dr
12 8:25  Highland Ave & Nelson St
13 8:26  Highland Ave & Colorado Ave N
14 8:27  Highland Ave & Mount Pleasant Ter
15 8:28  Highland Ave & Hawthorne Ter



16
17
18
19
20
21
22

8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:38

Highland Ave & Maplewood Ave
Highland Ave & Beechwood Ave
Highland Ave & Washington Ave
High St & Central Ave

119/121 High St

Southwest School
Vogel-Wetmore School

Trip: 04 PM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST

Vehicle: 04
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
2 3:38 PM Southwest School
3 3:41 PM 44 Wyoming Ave
4 3:42 PM 100 Wyoming Ave
5 3:43 PM 233 Wyoming Ave
6 3:44 PM 327 Aetna Ave
7 3:45 PM 93 Lawrence Ln
8 3:47 PM Heights Dr & Overlook Ct
9 3:48 PM 220 Heights Dr
10 3:49 PM Gale Ct & Heights Dr
11 3:50 PM 87 Heights Dr
12 3:51 PM 25 Heights Dr
13 3:53 PM Highland Ave & Nelson St
14 3:54 PM Highland Ave & Colorado Ave N
15 3:55 PM Highland Ave & Mount Pleasant Ter
16 3:56 PM Highland Ave & Hawthorne Ter
17 3:57 PM Highland Ave & Maplewood Ave
18 3:58 PM Highland Ave & Beechwood Ave
19 3:59 PM Highland Ave & Washington Ave
20 4:00 PM 119/121 High St



Trip: 05 AM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:14  Torrington Middle School
2 8:24 Casson Ave & Wall St
3 8:25  Wall St & Donahue Pl
4 8:26 E Pearl St & Brookside Ave
5 8:27 E Pearl St & Henrietta St
6 8:28 Britton Ave & Brookside Ave
7 8:30 E Pearl St & George St
8 8:31  Pearl St & Prospect St
9 8:32 Pearl St & Prescott St
10 8:34 YMCA Mason St
11 8:35  Vogel-Wetmore School
12 8:38 Southwest School

Trip: 05 PM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM Southwest School (14308)
2 3:37 PM Daycoeton Pl & Prospect St
3 3:39 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
4 3:40 PM Edadvance @ Vogel
5 3:42 PM YMCA
6 3:45 PM Pearl St & Prescott St
7 3:46 PM Pearl St & Prospect St
8 3:47 PM E Pearl St & George St
9 3:48 PM Brightwood Ave & Brookside Ave & E Pearl St
10 3:49 PM E Pearl St & Henrietta St
11 3:50 PM Brookside Ave & Britton Ave
12 3:51 PM Wall St & Donahue Pl



13 3:52 PM Wall St & Casson Ave

Trip: 06 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL
Vehicle: 06

STOP TIME LOCATION

8:08  Torrington Middle School

8:19 Wilson Ave & Brooker Memoirial
8:20  Wilson Ave & Taylor St

8:21  25/27/36 Taylor St

8:22 60 E Albert St

8:23 E Albert St & Park Ave

8:24 E Albert St & Marion Ave

8:25 Oak Ave & Mortimer St & Raiano St
8:26  Oak Ave & Hayes St

10 8:27 Oak Ave & Grant St

oo ~NOOLPE WDNBE

11 8:29  Andrews St & Pierce St
12 8:30 87 Perkins St

13 8:31 2 Perkins St - Condos
14 8:35 Southwest School

15 8:38  Vogel-Wetmore School

Trip: 06 PM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST
Vehicle: 06

STOP TIME LOCATION

3:35 PM Vogel-Wetmore School

3:38 PM Southwest School

3:39 PM Wilson Ave & Brooker Memorial
3:40 PM Wilson Ave & Taylor St

3:41 PM 25/27/36 Taylor St

3:42 PM 60 E Albert St

3:43 PM E Albert St & Park Ave

~No Oabh wdNPEk



3:44 PM E Albert St & Marion Ave

9 3:45 PM Oak Ave & Mortimer St & Raiano St
10 3:46 PM Oak Ave & Hayes St

11 3:47 PM Oak Ave & Grant St

12 3:49 PM Andrews St & Pierce St

13 3:50 PM 87 Perkins St

14 3:51 PM 2 Perkins St

(00]

Trip: 07 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL
Vehicle: 07

STOP TIME LOCATION

8:08  Torrington Middle School
8:20 S Main St & Elton St
8:21 S Main St & Brooker St
8:22 412 S Main St

8:23 S Main St & Lincoln Ave
8:24 724 South Main St

8:25 803 S Main St

8:26 S Main St & Lower Bogue Rd T/A
8:27 803 S Main St

10 8:28 S Main St & King St

oo ~NOOLPE WDN PR

11 8:29 S Main St & Tracy Ave
12 8:30 S Main St & Scoville St
13 8:31 461 S Main St

14 8:35  Southwest School

15 8:37  47/53 Prospect St

16 8:40  Vogel-Wetmore School

Trip: 07 PM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST
Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME LOCATION




oo ~NO O WDN B

10

PR R R R R
O g1 b WN PP

3:35 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM

Vogel-Wetmore School
Prospect St & Daycoeton Pl
47 Prospect St

Southwest School

S Main St & Elton St

S Main St & Brooker St
412 S Main St

630 S Main St

724 S Main St

803 S Main St

S Main St & Lower Bogue Rd UTURN

803 S Main St

S Main St & King St

S Main St & Tracy Ave
S Main St & Scoville St
461 S Main St

Trip: 08 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 08
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:03  Torrington Middle School
2 8:15 270/269 High St
3 8:16 34 Funston Ave
4 8:17 123/131 Funston Ave
5 8:18 Funston Ave & lowa St
6 8:19 266 Funston Ave
7 8:20 Funston Ave & Colorado Ave S
8 8:22 172 Oakbrook Ln
9 8:23 19 W Horace St
10 8:26 39 Hoffman St
11 8:27 71 Hoffman St
12 8:28 Hoffman St & lowa St



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:38

Roosevelt Ave & Oregon St
Roosevelt Ave & lowa St
Roosevelt Ave & Lafayette St
39 Roosevelt Ave

Roosevelt Ave & French St
Turner Ave & High St
Southwest School
Vogel-Wetmore School

Trip: 08 PM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST

Vehicle: 08
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
2 3:39 PM Southwest School
3 3:40 PM High St & Turner Ave
4 3:41 PM 270 High St
5 3:42 PM 39 Hoffman St
6 3:43 PM 72 Hoffman St
7 3:44 PM Hoffman St & lowa St
8 3:45 PM Funston Ave & lowa St
9 3:46 PM 131 Funston Ave
10 3:47 PM Funston Ave & French St
11 3:48 PM French St & Roosevelt Ave
12 3:49 PM 42 Roosevelt Ave
13 3:50 PM Roosevelt Ave & Lafayette St
14 3:51 PM Roosevelt Ave & lowa St
15 3:53 PM Roosevelt Ave & Oregon St
16 3:54 PM Funston Ave & Oregon St
17 3:55 PM Funston Ave & Colorado Ave S
18 3:57 PM 172 Oakbrook Ln

=
O

4:00 PM

19 W Horace St



Trip: 09 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 09
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:07  Torrington Middle School
2 8:19 68 New Litchfield St
3 8:20 170 New Litchfield St
4 8:21 New Litchfield St & Blake St
5 8:22 373 /380 New Litchfield St
6 8:24  Peck Rd & Felicity Ln + UTURN
7 8:26 569 New Litchfield St
8 8:27  McKinley St & Walnut St
9 8:28 232 McKinley St
10 8:29  Belleview Ave & McKinley St
11 8:30 Belleview Ave & Travis St
12 8:31 New Litchfield St & Irene St
13 8:32 New Litchfield St & Earle St
14 8:33  High St & French St
15 8:34  Cooper St & Southwest driveway
16 8:35  Southwest School
17 8:41  Vogel-Wetmore

Trip: 09 PM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST
Vehicle: 09

STOP

TIME

LOCATION

~No Oabh wdNPEk

3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM

Vogel-Wetmore School

Cooper St & Southwest Driveway
Southwest School

267 Litchfield St

68 New Litchfield St

Mattress Store

New Litchfield St & Blake St



(00]

10
11
12
13
14
15

3:44 PM
3:46 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM

373/380 New Litchfield St

Peck Rd & Felicity Ln + UTURN
569 New Litchfield St

Walnut St & McKinley St

232 McKinley St

McKinley St & Belleview Ave
Belleview Ave & Travis St

New Litchfield St & Irene St

Trip: 10 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 10
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:59  Torrington Middle School
2 8:09 49 Barton St
3 8:10 94 Barton St
4 8:11 Barton St & Frederick St
5 8:12  Darling St & Frederick St
6 8:13 83 Darling St
7 8:14 1 Clearview Ave
8 8:15 Birchwood Dr & Clearview Ave
9 8:16 Clearview Ave & Birchwood Dr S
10 8:17 Clearview Ave & Barbero Dr
11 8:18  Clearview Ave & Tognalli Dr
12 8:19 118 Cole St
13 8:20 73 Cole St
14 8:21 Laurel Hill Rd & Harrison Ave
15 8:22 395 Hillside Ave
16 8:23  Alder St & View St
17 8:24 54 View St
18 8:25  58/66 Wood St
19 8:26  Wood St & Barton St

N
o

8:27

88 Weaver St



21
22
23
24

8:28
8:31
8:35
8:38

Riccardone Ave & Wilmot St
505 Harwinton Ave
Southwest School
Vogel-Wetmore School

Trip: 10 PM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST

Vehicle: 10
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
2 3:39 PM Southwest School
3 3:43 PM 505 Harwinton Ave
4 3:46 PM 73 Cole St
5 3:47 PM Clearview Ave & Cole St
6 3:48 PM Clearview Ave & Tognalli Dr
7 3:49 PM Clearview Ave & Barbero Dr
8 3:50 PM Clearview Ave & Birchwood Dr 2nd
9 3:51 PM Birchwood Dr & Clearview Ave
10 3:52 PM Clearview Ave & Frederick St
11 3:53 PM Darling St & Frederick St
12 3:54 PM Barton St & Frederick St
13 3:55 PM 94 Barton St
14 3:56 PM 49 Barton St
15 3:57 PM 83 Darling St
16 3:59 PM 100 Wood St
17 4:00 PM 58 Wood St
18 4:01 PM Alder St & View St
19 4:02 PM 54 View St
20 4:03 PM 395 Hillside Ave
21 4:04 PM Harrison Ave & Laurel Hill Rd
22 4:05 PM Riccardone Ave & Wilmot St
23 4:06 PM 88 Weaver St
24 4:08 PM 1 Clearview Ave



Trip: 11 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 11
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:53  Torrington Middle School
2 8:00 1189 E Main St
3 8:02 E Main St & Nathaniel St
4 8:05 558 East Main St
5 8:06 116 New Harwinton Rd
6 8:07 150 New Harwinton Rd
7 8:08 New Harwinton Rd & Persechino Dr
8 8:10 24 Moore Dr
9 8:11 79 Moore Dr
10 8:12 123 Moore Dr
11 8:13  Moore Dr & Nutmeg Dr
12 8:15 Nutmeg Dr & 2nd Settlers Ln
13 8:16  Carriage Ln & Nutmeg Dr
14 8:17  Carriage Ln & Heritage Way
15 8:18  Carriage Ln & Cookes Rdg
16 8:20  Torringford St & Milici Dr
17 8:34 EdAdvance @ VW
18 8:35  Vogel-Wetmore School
19 8:41 Southwest School

Trip: 11 PM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL
Vehicle: 11

STOP

TIME

LOCATION

W N

3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM

Southwest School
Litchfield St & Cooper St
Vogel-Wetmore School
558 East Main St



O 0 ~N o Ul

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:56 PM
3:59 PM
4:01 PM
4:03 PM

116 New Harwinton Rd

150 New Harwinton Rd

New Harwinton Rd & Persechino Dr
24/44 Moore Dr

79 Moore Dr

123 Moore Dr

Moore Dr & Nutmeg Dr

140 Nutmeg Dr

Carriage Ln & Nutmeg Dr
Carriage Ln & Heritage Way
Carriage Ln & Cobblestone Ct
Carriage Ln & Cookes Rdg
Torringford St & Milici Dr

284 Torringford W St

1189 E Main St

E Main St & Nathaniel St

Trip: 13 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 13
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:55  Torrington Middle School
2 8:02  SunnyLn - Bldg 102 J
3 8:03  SunnyLn - Bldg 118/119
4 8:04  SunnyLn-Bldg 120 L
5 8:06 E Main St & Greenridge Rd
6 8:09 244 Albrecht Rd
7 8:10 292 Albrecht Rd
8 8:11 14 Rock Creek Ln
9 8:12 101 Rock Creek Ln
10 8:13  Rock Creek Ln & Stonehouse Way
11 8:14 31 Stonehouse Way
12 8:15 727 Torringford E St



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

8:16
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:38

711 Torringford East St
237 Sherwood Dr

100 Dorothy Dr

180 Dorothy Dr

680 Torringford St
700/714 Torringford St
Torringford St & Longmeadow Dr
E Main St & Maud St
227/238 East Main St
E Main St & Baeder St
Vogel-Wetmore School
Southwest School

Trip: 13 PM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 13

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 3:35 PM Southwest School
2 3:39 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
3 3:41 PM 75 E Main St - Nino's Karate
4 3:42 PM E Main St & Baeder St
5 3:43 PM 227 East Main St
6 3:44 PM E Main St & Maud St
7 3:48 PM Building 102
8 3:49 PM Building 103
9 3:50 PM Building 120
10 3:52 PM E Main St & Greenridge Rd
11 3:55 PM 244 Albrecht Rd
12 3:56 PM 292 Albrecht Rd
13 3:58 PM 31 Stonehouse Way
14 3:59 PM Rock Creek Ln & Stonehouse Way
15 4:00 PM 101 Rock Creek Ln

[N
(o)

4:01 PM

14 Rock Creek Ln



17 4:02 PM 727 Torringford E St

18 4:03 PM 711 Torringford East St

19 4:05 PM 237 Sherwood Dr

20 4:06 PM 100 Dorothy Dr

21 4:07 PM 180 Dorothy Dr

22 4:10 PM 680 Torringford St

23 4:11 PM 700 Torringford St

24 4:12 PM Torringford St & Longmeadow Dr

Trip: 20 AM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST
Vehicle: 20

STOP TIME LOCATION

8:03  Torringford Elementary School
8:07 Future Foundations - Fern Drive
8:09 E Main St & Irving Ave

8:10 838 E Main St

8:11 82 Orchard Rd

8:12 31 Crestwood Rd

8:13 81 Whitewood Rd

8:14 146 Whitewood Rd

8:15 162 Whitewood Rd

10 8:16 164 Pineridge Rd

Ooo~NOoOOULPh~WDNPE

11 8:18 83 Albany Ave

12 8:19 14 Albany St

13 8:20 50 Hartford Ave

14 8:21 32 Boston St

15 8:22 91 Buena Vista Ave

16 8:23 185 Buena Vista Ave

17 8:24  Davis St & Elmira Ave

18 8:25 73 Beverly Rd

19 8:26  New Harwinton Rd & Pineridge Rd

8:27 361 New Harwinton Rd

N
o



21
22
23
24
25
26

8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:35
8:39

70 Ridgebrook Rd
271 Crestwood Rd
149 New Harwinton Rd
133 New Harwinton Rd
Vogel-Wetmore School
Southwest School

Trip: 20 PM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 20
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM Southwest School
2 3:38 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
3 3:39 PM 68 Church St - Vogel
4 3:42 PM Future Foundations - Fern Drive
5 3:44 PM E Main St & Irving Ave
6 3:45 PM 838 E Main St
7 3:46 PM 82 Orchard Rd
8 3:47 PM 31 Crestwood Rd
9 3:48 PM 81 Whitewood Rd
10 3:49 PM 138 Whitewood Rd
11 3:50 PM 146 Whitewood Rd
12 3:51 PM 164 Pineridge Rd
13 3:53 PM 83 Albany Ave
14 3:54 PM 14 Albany St
15 3:55 PM 50 Hartford Ave
16 3:56 PM 32 Boston St
17 3:57 PM 91 Buena Vista Ave
18 3:58 PM 199/214 Buena Vista Ave
19 3:59 PM Beverly Rd & Davis St & Elmira Ave
20 4:00 PM 73 Beverly Rd
21 4:01 PM New Harwinton Rd & Pineridge Rd
22 4:02 PM 361 New Harwinton Rd




23
24
25
26

4:03 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM

70 Ridgebrook Rd
271 Crestwood Rd
149 New Harwinton Rd
133 New Harwinton Rd

Trip: 21 AM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST

Vehicle: 21
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:59  Torrington Middle School
2 8:07  Loretta Dr & Shirley Rd
3 8:08 84 Loretta Rd
4 8:09 95 Dutton Hill Rd
5 8:10 1075 New Harwinton Rd
6 8:11 1047 New Harwinton Rd
7 8:12 Belmont Dr & Limestone Dr & Tunxis Ln
8 8:13 460 Torringford St
9 8:15  293/307 County Rd
10 8:17 196 Bradford Rd
11 8:19  Oxbow Dr & Dogwood Dr
12 8:20 97 Oxbow Dr
13 8:21  Oxbow Dr & Village Dr
14 8:22 356 County Rd
15 8:27 91 Eno Ave
16 8:29 Hillside Ave & Rosen Ave
17 8:30 Hillside Ave & Pleasant St
18 8:31 Ben Porte Ter & Hillside Ave
19 8:32 Hillside Ave & Hornfischer Ter
20 8:35  Vogel-Wetmore School
21 8:38 Southwest School

Trip: 21 PM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL



Vehicle: 21

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 3:35 PM Southwest School
2 3:38 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
3 3:41 PM Hillside Ave & Hornfischer Ter
4 3:42 PM Hillside Ave & Ben Porte Ter
5 3:43 PM Hillside Ave & Pleasant St
6 3:44 PM Hillside Ave & Rosen Ave
7 3:46 PM 91 Eno Ave
8 3:50 PM Tunxis Ln & Limestone Dr + UTURN
9 3:51 PM 460 Torringford St
10 3:53 PM 293/ 307 County Rd
11 3:54 PM 356 County Rd
12 3:58 PM Dogwood Dr & Oxbow Dr
13 3:59 PM 97 Oxbow Dr
14 4:00 PM Oxbow Dr & Village Dr
15 4:02 PM 196 Bradford Rd
16 4:03 PM 56 Shirley Rd
17 4:04 PM 89 Shirley Rd
18 4:05 PM 84 Loretta Rd
19 4:06 PM 95 Dutton Hill Rd
20 4:07 PM 1075 New Harwinton Rd
21 4:08 PM 1047 New Harwinton Rd

Trip: 22 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 22
STOP TIME LOCATION
1 8:06  Torrington Middle School
2 8:18 Railroad Sq Layover
3 8:19 304 Church St
4 8:20  Central Ave & Apple St
5 8:21  Central Ave & Washington Ave



O 0 ~NO®

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

8:22
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:38

Central Ave & Beechwood Ave
Central Ave & Chestnut Ave
Central Ave & Maplewood Ave
154 Hawthorne Ter

181/189 Hawthorne Terr
Culvert St & Hawthorne Ter
Culvert St & Maplewood Ave
Culvert St & Chestnut Ave
Culvert St & Beechwood Ave
Culvert St & Washington Ave
14 Culvert St

Southwest School
Vogel-Wetmore School

Trip: 22 PM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 22
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM Southwest School
2 3:39 PM Vogel-Wetmore D/O Edadvance Students
3 3:40 PM Vogel-Wetmore
4 3:42 PM 304 Church St
5 3:44 PM 14 Culvert St -
6 3:45 PM Culvert St & Washington Ave
7 3:46 PM Culvert St & Beechwood Ave
8 3:47 PM Culvert St & Chestnut Ave
9 3:48 PM Culvert St & Maplewood Ave
10 3:49 PM Culvert St & Hawthorne Ter
11 3:50 PM 181/189 Hawthorne Terr
12 3:51 PM 154 Hawthorne Terrace
13 3:52 PM Central Ave & Maplewood Ave
14 3:53 PM Central Ave & Chestnut Ave

B
(6)

3:54 PM

Central Ave & Beechwood Ave



16 3:55 PM Central Ave & Washington Ave
17 3:56 PM Central Ave & Apple St

Trip: 28 AM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST
Vehicle: 28

STOP TIME LOCATION

8:09 East School

8:16  THS Drop Para Off
8:20 28 Franklin Dr

8:21 Oak Ave & Oak Avenue Ext & Marion Ave
8:22 62 Oak Ave

8:23 234/241 Harwinton Ave
8:24 167 Harwinton Ave
8:25 120 Harwinton Ave
8:26 99 Harwinton Ave

10 8:27 53 Harwinton Ave

©Ooo~NOoO Uk~ wWwDNPE

11 8:28 Harwinton Ave & Schibi St
12 8:29 Harwinton Ave & Hill St
13 8:30 Franklin St & Center St

14 8:31 Center St & E Center St
15 8:32 50 Water St

16 8:33 82 Water St

17 8:34 246 Water St

18 8:35  Vogel-Wetmore School

19 8:38 Southwest School

Trip: 28 PM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL
Vehicle: 28

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 3:35 PM Southwest School
2 3:37 PM 100 Prospect St CAFTA




©Ooo~NOOlLPhWw

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

3:39 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM

YMCA (Southwest ONLY)
Vogel-Wetmore School
246 Water St

82 Water St

55 Water St

Center St & E Center St
Center St & Franklin St
Harwinton Ave & Hill St
53 Harwinton Ave

99 Harwinton Ave

120 Harwinton Ave

167 Harwinton Ave
234/241 Harwinton Ave
62 Oak Ave

Oak Ave & Oak Avenue Ext & Marion Ave

28 Franklin Dr

Trip: 29 AM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 29
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:03 East
2 8:10  Cooper St & Litchfield St
3 8:14  New Litchfield St & Martha St
4 8:15 1282 New Litchfield St
5 8:16 112 Hassig Rd
6 8:17  Hassig Rd & Linton St
7 8:18 59 Notting Hill Gate
8 8:19 265 Notting Hill Gt
9 8:20  Notting Hill Gate & Gate Post Ln
10 8:22 493 Wimbledon Gate N
11 8:23 550 Wimbledon Gate N
12 8:26  Highland Ave & Ford Ln



13
14
15
16
17
18
19

8:28
8:29
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:36
8:39

27 Thomas St

324/310 Aetna Ave

Litchfield St & Four Story Ln
521 Litchfield St

Southwest School

340 Litchfield ST - Southwest
Vogel-Wetmore School

Trip: 29 PM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST

Vehicle: 29
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
2 3:42 PM Southwest School
3 3:43 PM Seymour St & Southwest Elementary School
4 3:44 PM High St & French St
5 3:45 PM 462/476 Litchfield St
6 3:46 PM 521 Litchfield St
7 3:47 PM Four Story Ln & Litchfield St
8 3:50 PM New Litchfield St & Martha St
9 3:51 PM 1282 New Litchfield St
10 3:53 PM 112 Hassig Rd
11 3:54 PM Hassig Rd & Linton St
12 3:55 PM 59 Notting Hill Gate
13 3:56 PM 265 Notting Hill Gt
14 3:57 PM Notting Hill Gate & Gate Post Ln
15 3:59 PM 493 Wimbledon Gate N
16 4:00 PM 555 Wimbledon Gate N
17 4:05 PM Highland Ave & Ford Ln
18 4:07 PM 27 Thomas St

Trip: 33 AM - VOGEL/SOUTHWEST



Vehicle: 33

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 7:51 284 Torringford West St
2 7:54  Apter Dr & Frederick St
3 7:55 199 Torcon Dr
4 7:56 108 Torcon Dr
5 7:57 Doolittle Dr & Marcia Dr
6 7:58 76 Marcia Dr
7 7:59 202 Marcia Dr
8 8:00 236 Marcia Dr
9 8:01 265 Marcia Dr
10 8:02 400 Fairlawn Dr
11 8:03 328 Fairlawn Dr
12 8:04 236 Fairlawn Dr
13 8:05 162 Fairlawn Dr
14 8:07 50 Highfield Dr
15 8:.08 Edgewood Dr & Highfield Dr
16 8:09 214 Edgewood Dr
17 8:10 169 Edgewood Dr
18 8:11 115 Edgewood Dr
19 8:12 11 Fairlawn Dr
20 8:13 600 New Harwinton Rd
21 8:14 704 New Harwinton Rd
22 8:15  Morningside Dr & Sunrise Dr
23 8:16 49 Sunrise
24 8:17 109 Sunrise Dr
25 8:18 40 Circle Dr
26 8:19 65 Santamaria Dr
27 8:20 167 Santamaria Dr
28 8:21 Circle Dr & Santamaria Dr
29 8:23 147 Circle Dr
30 8:24 131 Circle Dr
31 8:25 Circle Dr & Circle Dr S



32
33
34

8:26
8:35
8:41

603 New Harwinton Rd
Vogel-Wetmore School
Southwest School

Trip: 33 PM - SOUTHWEST/VOGEL

Vehicle: 33
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM Southwest School
2 3:41 PM Vogel-Wetmore School
3 3:46 PM Apter Dr & Frederick St
4 3:47 PM 199 Torcon Dr
5 3:48 PM 108 Torcon Dr
6 3:49 PM Doolittle Dr & Marcia Dr
7 3:50 PM 76 Marcia Dr
8 3:51 PM 202 Marcia Dr
9 3:52 PM 236 Marcia Dr
10 3:53 PM 265 Marcia Dr
11 3:54 PM 400 Fairlawn Dr
12 3:55 PM 328 Fairlawn Dr
13 3:56 PM 236 Fairlawn Dr
14 3:57 PM 162 Fairlawan Dr
15 3:59 PM 50 Highfield Dr
16 4:00 PM Highfield Dr & Edgewood Dr
17 4:01 PM 214 Edgewood Dr
18 4:02 PM 169 Edgewood Dr
19 4:03 PM 115 Edgewood Dr
20 4:04 PM 11 Fairlawn Dr
21 4:05 PM 600 New Harwinton Rd
22 4:06 PM 704 New Harwinton Rd
23 4:07 PM Morningside Dr & Sunrise Dr
24 4:08 PM 49 Sunrise Dr

N
(6)

4:09 PM

109 Sunrise Dr



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

4:10 PM
4:11 PM
4:12 PM
4:13 PM
4:15 PM
4:16 PM
4:17 PM
4:18 PM

40 Circle Dr

65 Santa Maria Dr

167 Santamaria Dr

Circle Dr & Santamaria Dr
147 Circle Dr

131 Circle Dr

Circle Dr & Circle Dr S
603 New Harwinton Rd

Trip: 59 AM - SOUTHWEST and VOGEL

Vehicle: 59
STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:57  All Star Transportation - Torrington
2 8:09 Edgewood Dr & Highfield Dr
3 8:16  Southwest School
4 8:20 149 Brook St
5 8:21 11 Britton Ave
6 8:24 4 Prospect Pl
7 8:27 23 N Chapel St
8 8:30 129 Norwood St
9 8:31 25 Wolcott Ave
10 8:33 168 Migeon Ave
11 8:35  Vogel-Wetmore School
12 8:49  All Star Transportation - Torrington
13 9:03  Southwest School

Trip: 60 AM SOUTHWEST ONLY

Vehicle: 60
STOP TIME LOCATION
1 7:56  Torrington Middle School
2 8:04 192 Trotters Way



8:09 386 White Pine Rd
8:16 223 Ginger Ln
8:23 441 Winthrop St
8:29 16 Doman Dr

8:34 44 Pine St

8:36 321 Migeon Ave
8:40 Southwest School

©Ooo~NOOlLPhWw

Trip: 60 PM SOUTHWEST ONLY
Vehicle: 60

STOP TIME LOCATION

3:35 PM Southwest School
3:37 PM 108 Lafayette St
3:41 PM 321 Migeon Ave
3:42 PM 44 Pine St

3:47 PM 16 Doman Dr

3:57 PM 1167 Saw Mill Hill Rd
4:09 PM 386 White Pine Rd
4:14 PM 192 Trotters Way
4:19 PM 223 Ginger Ln

oo ~NOOLPE WDN PR






